	 Sec.	 -	Page
Fire pump controllers
Diesel engine fire pump controllers ......................................................................................................................... 		 33	 -	 2
Electric fire pump controllers .................................................................................................................................. 		 33	 -	 3
Remote alarm panels for fire pump applications ................................................................		 33	 -	 4
Accessories
Communication devices, gateway data loggers, gateway, converter, GSM modem ..................................................		 33	 -	 5
Dimensions ...........................................................................................................		 33	 -	 6

Max 2
FFL800DP
Order code Description Qty
per
pkg
Wt
n° [kg]
FFL700DP Controller for diesel engine
fire pumps in accordance with
EN/BS 12845, power supply
12/24VDC, built-in RS485
1 0.980
FFL800DP Controller for diesel engine
fire pumps in accordance with
EN/BS 12845, power supply
12/24VDC, built-in RS485,
expandable with EXP...
expansion modules
1 0.980
Order
code
Description
EXPANSION MODULES.
Inputs and outputs.
EXP1008T 2 opto-isolated digital inputs and 2 relay
outputs rated 5A 250VA, tropicalized PCB
EXP1042T 6 digital inputs, tropicalized PCB
EXP1043T 4 digital inputs and 2 static outputs,
tropicalized PCB
EXP1004T 2 opto-isolated analog inputs 0/4-20mA
or PT100 or 0-10V or 0...±5V, tropicalized PC
Communication ports.
EXP1012T Opto-isolated RS485 interface, tropicalized PCB
EXP1013T Ethernet interface, tropicalized PCB
EXP1015 GPRS/GSM modem
EXP...
33
33-3
Fire pump controllers

The app can be downloaded from Google Play
Store and App Store.
Order code Description Qty
per
pkg
Wt
n° [kg]
FFL700EP Controller for electric fire
pumps in accordance with
EN/BS 12845,
power supply 24VAC,
built-in RS485
1 0.980
FFL800EP Controller for electric fire
pumps in accordance with
EN/BS 12845,
power supply 24VAC or
110...240VAC, built-in RS485,
expandable with EXP...
expansion modules
1 0.980
Order
code
Description
EXPANSION MODULES.
Inputs and outputs.
EXP1008T 2 opto-isolated digital inputs and 2 relay
outputs rated 5A 250VA, tropicalized PCB
EXP1042T 6 digital inputs, tropicalized PCB
EXP1043T 4 digital inputs and 2 static outputs,
tropicalized PCB
EXP1004T 2 opto-isolated analog inputs 0/4-20mA
or PT100 or 0-10V or 0...±5V, tropicalized PCB
Communication ports.
EXP1012T Opto-isolated RS485 interface, tropicalized PCB
EXP1013T Ethernet interface, tropicalized PCB
EXP1015 GPRS/GSM modem
EXP...
33-4 Technical characteristics
page 33-7
Dimensions

The app can be downloaded from
Google Play Store and App Store.
Order code Description Qty
per
pkg
Wt
n° [kg]
FFLRA200 Remote alarm panel with LED,
buzzer, pushbutton to silence
the siren and test the LEDs.
It supports up to 2 fire pump
controllers
1 1.120
FFLRA400 Remote alarm panel with LCD
graphic display (128x80pxls),
buzzer, expandable with
2 EXP... expansion modules.
It supports up to 3 fire pump
controllers
1 2.670
Order
code
Description
EXPANSION MODULES FOR FFLRA400 (2 AVAILABLE SLOTS)
Inputs and outputs.
EXP1000 4 opto-isolated digital inputs
EXP1001 4 opto-isolated static outputs
EXP1002 2 digital inputs and 2 static outputs,
opto-isolated
EXP1003 2 relay outputs 5A 250VAC
EXP1008 2 opto-isolated digital inputs and 2 5A relay
outputs 250VAC
EXP1042T 6 digital inputs, tropicalized PCB
EXP1043T 4 digital inputs and 2 static outputs,
tropicalized PCB
Communication ports.
EXP1010 Opto-isolated USB interface
EXP1011 Opto-isolated RS232 interface
EXP1012 Opto-isolated RS485 interface
EXP1013 Opto-isolated Ethernet interface
EXP1015 GPRS/GSM modem
EXP...
33
33-5
Fire pump controllers

EXCCON02
new
Order code Description Qty
per
pkg
Wt
n° [kg]
EXCCON02 RS485/Ethernet converter,
9...48VDC, with Modbus RTU/
TCP protocol conversion
functionality
1 0.400
General characteristics
For general characteristics of these accessories see section 34.
Gateway data loggers
EXCGLB...
new
Order code Description Qty
per
pkg
Wt
n° [kg]
EXCGLB01 Gateway data logger, 1 RS485
port, 1 Ethernet port, Wi-Fi
connection
1 0.190
EXCGLB02 Gateway data logger, 1 RS485
port, 1 Ethernet port, LTE
connection, GNSS (GPS)
1 0.190
EXCGLB03 Gateway data logger, 1 RS485
port, 2 Ethernet ports, 4G (LTE)
connection
1 0.190
General characteristics
For general characteristics of these accessories see section 34.
Gateway
EXCM4G01
Order code Description Qty
per
pkg
Wt
n° [kg]
EXCM4G01 4G Gateway with RS485 and
Ethernet port, Modbus
RTU/TCP protocol
1 0.300
General characteristics
For general characteristics of these accessories see section 34.
Remote control and
monitoring GSM modem
via SMS
Compliant with Italian CEI 0-16
Standard, paragraph 8.8.6.5 and annex
M, resolution 421/2014 of the ARERA
EXCGSM01
Order code Description Qty
per
pkg
Wt
n° [kg]
GSM Modem (modular - 4U).
IP69K outside aerial with 2.5 m cable.
RJ45-USB programming cable (included).
EXCGSM01 100...240VAC, 1 digital input,
1 analog input (0...10V, 0...20mA,
NTC), 1 relay output, receiving
and sending SMS messages
for remote controls and alarm